
UNTAMED
TARGETS

UNTAMED
TACTICS

UNTAMED
TEAMS

Teams enjoy the fun, thrill and 
skill of both archery in the vines 
& laser claybird shooting in this 
exciting one hour event. Score 
points individually oras a team.

Fun filled team quick-challeng-
es, all without the guns & arrows. 
Additional team bonding for the 
energetic types. Designed to be 
inclusive so everyone gets in-
volved and competes with their 
individual skills - whether you’re 
fast/funny/smart/agile - there’s 
something for everyone!

Get your fill of guns, games 
and  arrows. Great for the 
competitive types. Fast paced, 
plus a few fun filled challenges.

THE
         UNTAMED
ACTIVITIES

1-5 ppl ($65.22 pp + GST)

11-15 ppl ($56.53 pp + GST)

6-10 ppl ($60.87 pp + GST)

16-24 ppl ($52.17 pp + GST)

1 hr

1 hr

1 hr

1 hr

INCLUDING PRIZE GIVING FOR TOP TEAM INCLUDING PRIZE GIVING FOR TOP TEAM

25 - 36 ppl ($73.91 pp + GST) 2 - 3 teams

4 - 5 teams49 - 60 ppl ($69.57 pp + GST)

3 - 4 teams37 - 48 ppl ($71.74 pp + GST)

5 - 7 teams61 - 90 ppl ($67.39 pp + GST)

7 - 10 teams91 - 120 ppl ($63.04 pp + GST)

1.5 hr

1.5 hr

1.5 hr

1.5 hr

1.5 hr

25 - 36 ppl ($73.91 pp + GST) 2 - 3 teams

6 teams49 - 60 ppl ($69.57 pp + GST)

4 teams37 - 48 ppl ($71.74 pp + GST)

6 - 8 teams61 - 90 ppl ($67.39 pp + GST)

8 - 10 teams91 - 120 ppl ($63.04 pp + GST)

1 1/4 hr

1 1/2 hr

1 3/4 hr

2 hr

2 1/4 hr


